E
 1
8
.3
3
4
.0
/0

Fully automatic recognition by and
voltage supply from HYDAC
measuring instruments
HMG 500, HMG 510, HMG 3000 or
CMU 1000
Automatic transfer of
measuring range, measured value
and measurement unit
Viscosities of 1 .. 100 cSt
Output signal 4 .. 20 mA
Additional connection of
temperature and / or
pressure transmitters possible
Input data
Measuring ranges * and operating pressure
EVS 3108-H-0020   1.2 ..   20.0 l/min 400 bar
EVS 3118-H-0020
EVS 3108-H-0060   6.0 ..   60.0 l/min 400 bar
EVS 3118-H-0060
EVS 3108-H-0300 15.0 .. 300.0 l/min 400 bar
EVS 3118-H-0300
EVS 3108-H-0600 40.0 .. 600.0 l/min 315 bar
EVS 3118-H-0600 40.0 .. 600.0 l/min 400 bar
Additional connection options 2 x G1/4 female threads for pressure
and/ or temperature sensors
Output data
Output signal HSI (HYDAC Sensor Interface)

H
[mm]
D / SW
[mm]
G
[mm]
Torque
value
[Nm]
DN
[mm]
EVS 3108-H-0020 1.2 .. 20 117 135 47 / 46 G¼“   60 7
EVS 3108-H-0060   6 .. 60 144 135 48.5 / 46 G½ “ 130 11
EVS 3108-H-0300 15 .. 300 155 150 63.5 / 60 G1¼“ 500 22
EVS 3108-H-0600 40 .. 600 181 150 63.5 / 60 G1½“ 600 30
EVS 3118-H-0020 1.2 .. 20 117 135 47 / 46 G¼“   60 7
EVS 3118-H-0060   6 .. 60 144 135 48.5 / 46 G½“ 130 11
EVS 3118-H-0300 15 .. 300 155 150 63.5 / 60 G1¼“ 500 22
EVS 3118-H-0600 40 .. 600 181 150 63.5 / 60 G1½“ 600 30
E 18.334.0/03.09
1
0